
Tabulation of Bids
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded

Project Manager: Consultant: 
State of Wisconsin Bid Date:   
Department of Transportation Bid Time:   
Bureau of Aeronautics DBE Goals:

DESCRIPTION:

BASE BID - Concourse Expansion

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

Base Bid 1 LS $39,735,541.00 $39,735,541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

BASE BID - Concourse Expansion

DESCRIPTION:

ALTERNATE 1 - Terminal Connector

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

Terminal Connector 1 LS $8,992,954.00 $8,992,954.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ALTERNATE 1 - Terminal Connector

DESCRIPTION:

ALTERNATE 2 - West Expansion

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

West Expansion 1 LS $5,875,827.00 $5,875,827.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ALTERNATE 2 - West Expansion $5,875,827.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Miron Construction Co., Inc. 0 0 0

$8,992,954.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Miron Construction Co., Inc. 0 0 0

$39,735,541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Neenah, WI  54956-6305

Miron Construction Co., Inc.
1471 McMahon Rd

Project:   ATW1012  /  SOP-97  /  0744-47-97 2:00 P.M.
Bid for:   Terminal Concourse Expansion 0.50%

Andrew Trimble Mead & Hunt
Airport:   ATW - Appleton International 6/29/2023

(includes Base Bid)
Miron Construction Co., Inc. 09/18/23 $54,604,322.00



.

.

.

TOTAL of the Highlighted above $54,604,322.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE 2 - West Expansion $5,875,827.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE 1 - Terminal Connector $8,992,954.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL BASE BID - Concourse Expansion $39,735,541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00


	Bid Tab - Posting

